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Terme di Arta (Promotur S.p.A.) - Via Nazionale, 1 33022 Arta Terme UD - Italy
Tel. +39 0433 929320 - telefax + 39 0433 929322 - www.termearta.org - info@termearta.org

DIAGNOSIS
€ 40,00
€ 80,00
€ 80,00
€ 80,00
€ 80,00
€ 80,00
€ 80,00
€ 50,00
€ 70,00

€ 200,00
€ 150,00
€ 80,00

€ 300,00
€ 100,00

€ 50,00
€ 40,00
€ 50,00
€ 50,00

€ 150,00

€ 100,00
€ 50,00

€ 80,00
€ 80,00

THERMAL TREATMENTS

€ 16,00 € 90,00 € 160,00
€ 18,00 € 100,00 € 180,00
€ 7,00 € 40,00 € 70,00

€ 30,00 € 170,00 € 300,00
€ 26,00 € 140,00 € 260,00
€ 30,00 € 170,00 € 300,00
€ 20,00 € 110,00 € 200,00
€ 16,00 € 90,00 € 160,00
€ 20,00 € 110,00 € 200,00

€ 10,00 € 52,00 € 100,00
€ 10,00 € 52,00 € 100,00

Aerosol € 10,00 € 52,00 € 100,00
€ 5,00 € 26,00 € 50,00

€ 12,00 € 63,00 € 120,00
€ 12,00 € 63,00 € 120,00
€ 22,00 € 115,00 € 220,00
€ 22,00 € 115,00 € 220,00
€ 22,00 € 115,00 € 220,00

€ 0,50 € 10,00 € 16,00

Medical examination for admission to thermal therapies
Dietician
Beauty medicine examination
Specialist physiatrist examination
Specialist dermatological examination
Specialist ENT examination
Diabetes and Metabolic Syndrome examination
Follow up examination (specialist)
Medical examination (generic)

Beauty Medicine  
Bio stimulation
Peeling with Glycolic Acid
Peeling with Salicylic Acid
Hyaluronic Acid Fillers
Sclerotherapy, from

Podiatry
Podiatric examination
Podiatric treatment (nail resection and removal)
Ingrowing nail
Foot computerized examination 
Foot orthosis

Acupuncture
First examination
Follow up treatments 

Sports medicine
Sports medicine examination
Sports nutrition

Mud&Bathing Therapy 1 treatment 6 treatments 12 treatments
Thermal bath (for arthritis and dermatology related deceases)
Thermal bath with hydromasage
Hydromassage (Suppl.)
Thermal bath with underwater massage
Localised mud application + thermal shower
Mud application and thermal bath with hydromassage
Hand/foot mud
Thermal water wrap
General body massage (20')

Inhalation therapies
Inhalation
Humage

Nebulisation
Micronized nasal douche
Nasal Irrigation
Complete inhalation therapy (2 of the above + nebulisation)
Insufflation of the Eustachian tubes
Politzer

1 glass 30 glasses 50 glasses
Hydropinic Therapy
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PHYSIOTHERAPY
€ 30,00

€ 32,00 € 170,00 € 320,00
€ 32,00 € 170,00 € 320,00
€ 42,00 € 230,00 € 420,00
€ 55,00 € 290,00 € 550,00
€ 32,00 € 70,00 € 320,00
€ 32,00 € 170,00 € 320,00
€ 30,00 € 160,00 € 300,00
€ 37,00 € 195,00 € 370,00

€ 22,00 € 102,00 € 220,00
€ 29,00 € 160,00 € 290,00
€ 11,00 € 60,00 € 110,00
€ 35,00 € 180,00 € 350,00

€ 16,00 € 90,00 € 160,00
€ 30,00 € 160,00 € 300,00

€ 20,00 € 110,00 € 200,00
€ 40,00 € 216,00 € 400,00

€ 13,00 € 70,00 € 130,00
€ 30,00 € 160,00 € 300,00
 € 50/70  € 260/380  € 500/700

WATER & WELLBEING
Special 4h-rate

€ 6,00
€ 4,00
€ 1,50
€ 3,00

Day Rate
€ 10,00
€ 7,00
€ 2,50
€ 5,00

BEAUTY & FITNESS

€ 18,00
€ 30,00
€ 28,00
€ 40,00
€ 35,00

Examination with physiotherapist

Masso-physiotherapy 1 treatment 6 treatments 12 treatments
Deep tissue massage 30 min.
Physiotherapeutic massage 30'
Physiotherapeutic massage 40'
Physiotherapeutic massage 55'
Kinetic-therapy
Reflexology 30 min.
Massotherapy 30'
Massotherapy 40'

Ultrasounds
Electrotherapy
Infra-red Rays
Tecartherapy 25'

Respiratory/postural therapies
Group sessions (min 3 max 6 people)
Individual sessions

Hydro-kinesis-therapy
Group session (min 3 max 6 people)
Individual sessions

Vascular rehabilitation
Vascular pool
Vascular exercises
Tecartherapy 40'/55'

Adults (above 18)
Teenagers (from 12 to 17)
Children (from 4 to 11) weekdays
Children (from 4 to 11) public holydays

Adults (above 18)
Teenagers (from 12 to 17)
Children (from 4 to 11) weekdays
Children (from 4 to 11) public holydays

Children under 3 can enter the pool free if accompanied by a paying adult. Each adult is allowed to 
accompany only one child.

Beauty Treatments
Thermal Tradition
Thermal bath with hydromasage
Thermal bath with underwater massage
Facial mud
Facial mud, douche and face massage
Peeling with thermal mud
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€ 45,00

€ 50,00
€ 70,00
€ 85,00
€ 30,00
€ 30,00

€ 140,00

€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 90,00
€ 65,00
€ 80,00
€ 50,00
€ 60,00
€ 65,00
€ 80,00
€ 22,00
€ 50,00

€ 130,00
€ 100,00
€ 85,00

€ 120,00

€ 100,00
€ 100,00
€ 80,00

€ 40,00

€ 60,00
€ 45,00

€ 30,00
€ 50,00
€ 23,00
€ 22,00
€ 32,00
€ 55,00
€ 69,00
€ 55,00
€ 60,00
€ 55,00
€ 55,00
€ 65,00
€ 40,00

€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 45,00

Thermal water wrap and draining massage

Skincare & Facials
Facials
Specific facial treatment, from
Vitamin bursting programme
Fragile areas programme
Whitening programme
Programme "Source of Beauty"

Body Treatments
Body peeling with wholemeal honey and sea salts
Hydro-purifying treatment in Aquaspa
Body peeling and compress in Aquaspa
Body Treatments with sea extracts 
Body Treatments with sea extracts & massage
Body treatment with phyto-extracts and essential oils
Body treatment with phyto-extracts and essential oils & massage
Body treatment with mud application
Body treatment with mud application & massage
Pressotherapy
Wrap with essential oils and drainage massage

Synergetic treatments
Beauty day (facial, body peeling, manicure and pedicure)
Face&Breast
Face&Body Nettoyage
Face&Body Nettoyage plus

Anti-aging treatments
Anti-aging facial
Mature skin programme
Revitalizing programme

"Carnia cuddles"
"Carnia cuddles" peeling with walnut powder
"Carnia cuddles" body treatment with plums, steaming bath & 
walnut extract
Body massage with walnut extract

Wellness and massages
Massage 30 min.
Total massage 55 min.
Wellness massage - face 20 min.
Aromatherapy massage – face 20'
Aromatherapy massage 30 min.
Aromatherapy massage – total body (60 min)
Hot Stone Massage 60 min
Cellulite massage 60 min
Holistic massage 60 min.
Tonifying massage 60 min.
Lypolitic massage 60 min.
Lymphdrainage 70 min. Vodder method
Lymphdrainage 40 min. Vodder method

Water waves special massages
“Maternity"  massage 60 min.
“Back-stretching” massage 60 min.
“Senior" massage 60 min.
“Children" massage 45 min.
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€ 85,00
€ 25,00
€ 55,00
€ 50,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 40,00

€ 50,00
€ 540,00

Plus

€ 22,00 € 30,00
€ 35,00 € 50,00

€ 10,00
€ 20,00
€ 30,00
€ 50,00
€ 8,00

€ 4,00
€ 22,00
€ 40,00
€ 74,00

Fitness

Single ticket € 6,00
€ 40,00
€ 50,00

Single ticket € 10,00
€ 80,00

Oriental vibes
Ayurvedic massage "Abhyangam"
Ayurvedic massage "ShiroAbhyangam"
Ayurvedic massage "Shiroabhyangam + Shirodhara"
Garshan body treatment
Garshan body treatment + with mustard seeds oil massage
Pindasweda body treatment
Swedana treatment

Shiatsu
Shiatsu session 60'
Shiatsu package of treatments (2 of 90' and 10 of 60')

Classic
Hands&feet
Hands beauty treatment – manicure 30/50 min.
Feet beauty treatment – pedicure 60/90 min.

Hair removal – waxing
Bikini area/arms/armpits 15 min.
Half leg 30 min.
Leg + bikini area 60 min.
Complete waxing 90 min.
Facial waxing

Sun program
Sun shower
4' session (1 token)
6 tokens 
10 tokens + 2 free
20 tokens + 4 free

Fitness room and cardio-fitness

Monthly ticket
10 tickets (2 months validity)

Swimming pool + fitness room

10 tickets (2 months validity)
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